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Name
- President: Tom Chambers
Secretary: Leon-Albert Lhoist
Directors: Tom Chambers

Jean-Pierre Berghmans
Leon-Albert Lhoist
Chief Financial

Officer Joe Payne
Sr. Vice

President Bob Derks
Asst.

Treasurer Ann Billian

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Street or P.O. Address

Box 121874
Box 121874
Box 121874
Box 121874
Box 121874

. Box 121874

7272 E. Indian School Rd.

P. O. Box 121874
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State
Fort Worth TX
Fort Worth TX
'Fort Worth TX
‘Fort Worth TX
Fort Worth TX
Fort Worth TX
Scottsdale AZ
Fort Worth =

Zip

76121
76121
76121
76121
76121

76121
85251

76121

5. Nature of Business
Mining and manufacturing

true, correct and compilete.

6.1 certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge
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